3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O copvricHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALt RICGHTS RESERVED- 2119599-1 A 60 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 60Eczots | MR | TF
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 2063440~ 1
21515571 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151557-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151557-4 : : : v pr ) 18030784 JSPACER, PRECISION 1299
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 : : /AN W L e O AL 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 207
- - - -] - 2119640-1  |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
2151557-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151557-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) T ~o70088 1 TBUSHING LeHe-Ts WisOWi 515
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653-1 - - - - ’ »
2151557-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LM%&WEMEA | Pt 2l19798-1  DETENT PIN 241
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685~ 5-138022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - | - 1 1 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - R 2161314-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, SF, NON-ADJ [245
Slolonid : NON-CRIMPHEIGHT ADIUSTH /N LaTen plaTE : : , : : : : ~ | - [ 2 [ 2 |~ 21684006 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 [240
21515571 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : - - - - o N B c119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - -] 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- rlr - - 1901094-3 |[SPACER, FEEDER 1198
o\ - |t | 1-1752354-1 [STANDOFF, HOLD - DOWN 1180
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 1 1 1 1 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 (N
o Tur it o R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
TRE TS S - R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
S N 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
APPUCAZ%;W%;gUCUONS an - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72|
N - e 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: CENTER CONTACT PLUG HFE FAKRA, 90 DEGREE, RGT1TUM - - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 1 1 - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
] R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL ONT i i - | - |REF[REF] - | - 2119944-1  |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
APPLI CAT ON N [-455888-9 |SPACER, CRIMPER 187
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
R 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TERMINALS APPLIED :
A el 2]2] 2|02 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
1823957~ 1 N - 13 -13[37]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
R 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400~ SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 154
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING -] | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 157
5 s S0 00 L 000 001 - bbb ] 1-1901681-9 [HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- - - - ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- - - - 2119652-1  |[FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
- - - - 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED | 47
R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
*WARN I NG - - | | 2161311-1 RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
= ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 1O T T T o st oIS MNSERED A IR ADIISTHERT ] 40
N LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS — T 9957 1T TAPPL [CATOR SHIN PACK 35
CECOMMERDED S PARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T T T T 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER . PRECISION 38
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WIiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. NS T T 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 137
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 7N A e L ) c119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - b ] 1-1752356-9 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ~lelele el c07998575  |5CR, BHSL, Rofs (M4 X 20) IEE
L I LT B
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": . 8-2151557-5 S c119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151557-6 N [-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L L 1520926-2  |STRIF GUIDE 124
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N N R O 2168083-2 | S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
A R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180. - - |
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. 1 1 1 1 1 21;2223 é gggiigERéoiégESEEgﬁ ‘ 12
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. R [-356885-2 |STOP, SHEAR 11
/3\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY [N ORDER TO PROPERLY RN e L L o 1502195-1  |HOLDER, SREAR 19
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N -t ] 1-1338293-1 |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
A Nl L b ] 5-1633933-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - N A S - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S I I R R 6
t - Tl ] 1-2119757-6 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - S R e - /
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. :
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B e D
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL TEN ! :
[NFORMATION. N R R PART NO DESCRIPTION % 777 77 76 75 72 71 5 ART NO NESCRIPTION [TEN
NO
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 5.25. a 0T c— [LC%:; ot sbura, P 11105 00
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CCHEN :
Zﬁ\xSEE TERMINAL APPLICATION SPEC 114-18623-1 FOR WIRE STRIP LENGTHS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: A7)0 oy CEMARZOTS Jume Ocean Side Feed
AA‘L THIS APPLICATOR IS DESIGNED FOR BENCH APPLICATIONS ONLY /x W{/x %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J ) e - Applicator
. Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores o * S DU R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151557 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing St -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBL

ICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

b IYPE
MECH

S

ANTCAL

cRVO

o

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

—= =—3.0+£0.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

X O
i rm
1 M

@,
O (7 17.840.5
(9 o
(I
1] $
“:)REF
HOLDDOWN SET-UP
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
CAM POSTTTONS =
- i ——
J
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL
et DWCN_CHEN cZMARZOTS . TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéCHEN ZZMARZOW\% S— qu”Sburg’ T
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 22MARZ201 3 [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
i o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 @Eiiti iﬁ -
AOmm STROKE ' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) Aol = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED Al 00779 [C=2151551 :
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVA
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART R R
TERMINATOR UM REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440- |
2-2151557-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151557-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151557-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196532 : : S L L T 1803078-4 |SPACER, PRECISION 2909
2-2151557-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151557-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-1| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - ﬁ T 1 T glzgjél Ejgi:g;%ﬂI:EﬁtégM’PAc”lc S ggé
iﬁé:&Niiiiﬂiizﬁ? gl?éiizl 1338685- 1 85212g§§754 2119653-2 : : B R - B LI o . =
creiolon e ! R LRI R LOR T AL TS LATgiRﬁgATEgA; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 2063440-1 . ; i i ;wééiggé Eiﬁéwﬁg&omgﬁfséON o
, . RoHS, M5 X 16 240
2-2151557-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
7-2151557-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 2063440~ AIR FEED MODULE 238
-] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- Tl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
N [-1752354-1 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
"PPLICATOR DATA B 6-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
B 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP SIZE TP B T R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE J0.79 mm [.031] b RN 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
APPLICATOR [NSTRUCTIONS @1 - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
408-10389 R 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- T - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
N -] 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- T - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 2119798-7 DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL NAME: CENTER CONTACT PLUG HF FAKRA, 90 DEGREE, RGTIUM Vv r ] 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) ljé
= -4 4] 4] 4 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20
WIRE ST?}%LLENGTH C::}:f INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - i ST19653 7 "EED CAM. POST FEED 40
B 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
XEEMM%MN HONE ] ] A T T 2161312-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED/140
PECTEICATION ] ] ] N 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- T - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
TERMINALS APPLIED A3 - T - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL ] - |REF] - ] otb NOTE 4 JMEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 139
e -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
-~ - [ref] - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
B [-455888-9 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
T : B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
g%;% ® = CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HETGHT S T 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
F = |mm REFERENCE SETTING 2 [ 2 [ 2 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 56
1o CS 0.55+/-0.02 [.022+/-.001] 6.8 B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Nl - | 3] 3] 3|3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
B 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
B 1-1901681-9 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
*WARNING B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S R R R 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
= ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE'OF SETTINGS SR N I
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — 995 T TAPPL TCATOR SHIN PACK 39
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witt CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. U [T [T [ T [ 1-2119644-4 [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
B [-1752356-9 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T2 2 2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 ¥ 20 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S R I R B 1320908-8  |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL L I R N c119909-1  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY  SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | - 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
L O ez s e iz
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151557-5 - 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L 1-18028-2c |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. B R R R c119533-2 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 B T S T Sccco) d  SIRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
- B [-356885-2 |STOP, SHEAR K
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. NN N O O I B 109219371  |HOLDER, SHEAR 10
A N -] [-1338293-1 |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
g%agﬂiggﬁ M%ﬁij éigué?RgééNW7ED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | 1 | 1 1 1 5-1633933-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] -] - - - 6
RRELSAIOTMES SUASILOES BT, LIER R FRAUgTHENT W o [ s Juertsson s :
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET ST - 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - — - : >
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | ! | W W W 1803241-1 CRIMPER, WIRE F 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER 1O INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR £DDITIONAL -77[-27|-25|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
o HNPORMATLON. T, TR e G B S fow T ZZWARZ0T3 OGS et
SEE TERMINAL APPLICATION SPEC 114-18623-1 FOR WIRE STRIP LENGTHS S E— T I — forisburg, PA 17105-3608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 22MARZ201 3 [NAME
- I _CRUZ Ocean Side fFeed
z/\x THIS APPLICATOR 1S DESIGNED FOR BENCH APPLICATIONS ONLY. {D /X<z: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% f; I <3>PJ onc o+ S woplicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> 8 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GZ% E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e i o A 1] 00779 [©=2151557 )

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

N




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

—= = 3.04+0.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

@

17.8£0.5

3
: ZF
‘l:> REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o |

‘.Ezsl—l
L

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

E;T___}

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

T PR B T o O = e
CHCK CHEN 22MAR201 3 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENSITONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; SOMAR? 013 [NAvE ‘
- _LCRUZ_ Ocean Side Feed
ST MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e ¥ Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Emc v
4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA £ -
MATERIAL  |FiNisH WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2151557
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA " A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



